
Varisty
1st Dekalb 132.1
2nd Homewood 128.4
3rd Hazelgreen 127.8
4th Geneseo 126.8

JV1
1st Geneseo 115.5
2nd Hazelgreen 53.35

JV2
1st Geneseo 105.85



TEAM - Top 4 Scores  of each event
Team Level Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor
Homewood Varsity 8.25 7 8.95 8 32.2
Homewood Varsity 8.65 7.95 16.6
Homewood Varsity 8.35 8 8.3 24.65
Homewood Varsity 8.2 7.35 7.8 7.6 30.95
Homewood Varsity 8.25 7.75 8 24 128.4

Dekalb Varsity 8 7.9 8 23.9
Dekalb Varsity 8.8 8 16.8
Dekalb Varsity 8.45 8.35 16.8
Dekalb Varsity 8 8.5 8.35 24.85
Dekalb Varsity 8.05 9 8.1 9 34.15
Dekalb Varsity 6.8 6.8
Dekalb Varsity 0
Dekalb Varsity 8.8 8.8 132.1

Hazelgreen Varsity 8.2 8.2
Hazelgreen Varsity 7.95 7 8.5 7.55 31
Hazelgreen Varsity 7.6 7.95 7.7 23.25
Hazelgreen Varsity 8.3 7.2 8.35 8.4 32.25
Hazelgreen Varsity 8.45 8.1 7.9 8.65 33.1 127.8

Geneseo Varsity 8.7 7 7.5 8 31.2
Geneseo Varsity 8.45 7.1 8.2 23.75
Geneseo Varsity 8.4 8 8.5 24.9
Geneseo Varsity 7.5 8.4 8.1 24
Geneseo Varsity 8.45 6.7 7.8 22.95 126.8

Geneseo JV1 8.4 6.5 6.6 21.5
Geneseo JV1 8 6.7 7 21.7
Geneseo JV1 7.95 6.1 7.7 7 28.75
Geneseo JV1 7.4 6.8 14.2
Geneseo JV1 8.4 6.3 7.3 7.35 29.35 115.5



Homewood Varisty Tanylah Gillen 8.25 7 8.95 8 32.2
Homewood Varisty Lesley Dean 8.15 6.9 8.65 7.95 31.65
Homewood Varisty Jordan Flowers 8.35 8 8.3 6.5 31.15
Homewood Varisty Lola Pohrte 8.2 7.35 7.8 7.6 30.95
Homewood Varisty Alyssa Brigham 8.25 7.75 7.2 8 31.2

0
Hazelgreen Varisty Ella Wood 8.2 6.8 7.8 6.75 29.55
Hazelgreen Varisty Ava Curwen 7.95 7 8.5 7.55 31
Hazelgreen Varisty Hanna Martensen 7.9 7.6 7.95 7.7 31.15
Hazelgreen Varisty Addison Depauw 8.3 7.2 8.35 8.4 32.25
Hazelgreen Varisty Quin Haesler 8.45 8.1 7.9 8.65 33.1

0
Geneseo Varisty Alexa Jolly 8.7 7 7.5 7.8 31
Geneseo Varisty Addison Pischke 8.45 7.1 8.2 8 31.75
Geneseo Varisty Amelia Henkhaus 8.4 6 8 8.1 30.5
Geneseo Varisty Caidence Kies 8.1 7.5 8.4 8.5 32.5
Geneseo Varisty Emily Wilshusen 8.45 6.7 6.4 7.75 29.3

0
Dekalb Varisty Hannah Burgess 8 7.9 8 7.7 31.6
Dekalb Varisty Lucy Jamison 8.8 6.4 8 23.2
Dekalb Varisty Molly Kuntz 8.45 8.35 16.8
Dekalb Varisty Joscelyn Dieckman 8 8.5 7.9 8.35 32.75
Dekalb Varisty Annabell Simpson 8.05 9 8.1 9 34.15
Dekalb Varisty Courtney Richied 6.8 6.8
Dekalb Varisty Hannah Simpson 0
Dekalb Varisty Kaitlyn Lisafold 7.9 8.8 16.7

0
Hazelgreen JV1 Jenna Barth 6.2 5.6 6.3 7.2 25.3
Hazelgreen JV1 Jenna Adams 0
Hazelgreen JV1 Shelby Fuerstenberg 7.9 6.35 6.1 7.7 28.05

0
Geneseo JV1 Jaelynn McCann 8.4 6.5 7.2 6.6 28.7
Geneseo JV1 Reagen Lommell 8 6.7 7 6.4 28.1
Geneseo JV1 Taylor VandeVoorde 7.95 6.1 7.7 7 28.75
Geneseo JV1 Triston Highton 7.8 5.4 7.4 6.8 27.4
Geneseo JV1 Brooke Boone 8.4 6.3 7.3 7.35 29.35

0
Geneseo JV2 Audrey Brumbaugh 2.8 5.7 8.5
Geneseo JV2 Keely Roberts 7.8 6.3 7.85 7.05 29
Geneseo JV2 Jordyn Sedlock 7.7 3.5 6.1 7.2 24.5
Geneseo JV2 Mallory Setsor 7.8 3.8 6.8 4.1 22.5
Geneseo JV2 Clara Huddleston 7.5 5.9 6.9 6.05 26.35
Geneseo JV2 Leah Roemer 7.7 3.9 5.5 6.2 23.3
Geneseo JV2 Skylar Wainscott 4 6.7 4 14.7



All Around
Team Level Gymnast All Around
Dekalb Varisty 1st Annabell Simpson 34.15
Hazelgreen Varisty 2nd Quin Haesler 33.1
Dekalb Varisty 3rd Joscelyn Dieckman 32.75
Geneseo Varisty 4th Caidence Kies 32.5
Hazelgreen Varisty 5th Addison Depauw 32.25
Homewood Varisty 6th Tanylah Gillen 32.2
Geneseo Varisty 7th Addison Pischke 31.75
Homewood Varisty 8th Lesley Dean 31.65
Dekalb Varisty 9th Hannah Burgess 31.6
Homewood Varisty 10th Alyssa Brigham 31.2
Homewood Varisty Tied 11th Jordan Flowers 31.15
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied 11th Hanna Martensen 31.15
Geneseo Varisty 13th Alexa Jolly 31
Hazelgreen Varisty 14th Ava Curwen 31
Homewood Varisty 15th Lola Pohrte 30.95
Geneseo Varisty 16th Amelia Henkhaus 30.5
Hazelgreen Varisty 17th Ella Wood 29.55
Geneseo Varisty Emily Wilshusen 29.3

0
0
0

0
Geneseo JV1 1st Brooke Boone 29.35
Geneseo JV1 2nd Taylor VandeVoorde 28.75
Geneseo JV1 3rd Jaelynn McCann 28.7
Geneseo JV1 4th Reagen Lommell 28.1
Hazelgreen JV1 5th Shelby Fuerstenberg 28.05
Geneseo JV1 6th Triston Highton 27.4
Hazelgreen JV1 7th Jenna Barth 25.3

0
0

Geneseo JV2 1st Keely Roberts 29
Geneseo JV2 2nd Clara Huddleston 26.35
Geneseo JV2 3rd Jordyn Sedlock 24.5
Geneseo JV2 4th Leah Roemer 23.3
Geneseo JV2 5th Mallory Setsor 22.5
Geneseo JV2 6th Skylar Wainscott 14.7
Geneseo JV2 Audrey Brumbaugh 8.5



VAULT
Team Level Gymnast Vault
Dekalb Varisty 1st Lucy Jamison 8.8
Geneseo Varisty 2nd Alexa Jolly 8.7
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied 3rd Quin Haesler 8.45
Geneseo Varisty Tied 3rd Addison Pischke 8.45
Geneseo Varisty Tied 3rd Emily Wilshusen 8.45
Geneseo Varisty 6th Amelia Henkhaus 8.4
Homewood Varisty 7th Jordan Flowers 8.35
Hazelgreen Varisty 8th Addison Depauw 8.3
Homewood Varisty Tied 9th Tanylah Gillen 8.25
Homewood Varisty Tied 9th Alyssa Brigham 8.25
Homewood Varisty Tied 11th Lola Pohrte 8.2
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied 11th Ella Wood 8.2
Homewood Varisty 13th Lesley Dean 8.15
Geneseo Varisty 14th Caidence Kies 8.1
Dekalb Varisty 15th Annabell Simpson 8.05
Dekalb Varisty Tied 16th Hannah Burgess 8
Dekalb Varisty Tied 16th Joscelyn Dieckman 8
Hazelgreen Varisty 18th Ava Curwen 7.95
Hazelgreen Varisty 19th Hanna Martensen 7.9
Dekalb Varisty 20th Kaitlyn Lisafold 7.9

Geneseo JV1 Tied 1st Jaelynn McCann 8.4
Geneseo JV1 Tied 1st Brooke Boone 8.4
Geneseo JV1 3rd Reagen Lommell 8
Geneseo JV1 4th Taylor VandeVoorde 7.95
Hazelgreen JV1 5th Shelby Fuerstenberg 7.9
Geneseo JV1 6th Triston Highton 7.8
Hazelgreen JV1 7th Jenna Barth 6.2
Hazelgreen JV1 Jenna Adams

Geneseo JV2 Tied 1st Keely Roberts 7.8
Geneseo JV2 Tied 1st Mallory Setsor 7.8
Geneseo JV2 Tied 3rd Jordyn Sedlock 7.7
Geneseo JV2 Tied 3rd Leah Roemer 7.7
Geneseo JV2 5th Clara Huddleston 7.5
Geneseo JV2 Audrey Brumbaugh
Geneseo JV2 Skylar Wainscott



BARS
Team Level Gymnast
Dekalb Varisty 1st Annabell Simpson 9
Dekalb Varisty 2nd Joscelyn Dieckman 8.5
Hazelgreen Varisty 3rd Quin Haesler 8.1
Homewood Varisty 4th Jordan Flowers 8
Dekalb Varisty 5th Hannah Burgess 7.9
Homewood Varisty 6th Alyssa Brigham 7.75
Hazelgreen Varisty 7th Hanna Martensen 7.6
Geneseo Varisty 8th Caidence Kies 7.5
Homewood Varisty 9th Lola Pohrte 7.35
Hazelgreen Varisty 10th Addison Depauw 7.2
Geneseo Varisty 11th Addison Pischke 7.1
Homewood Varisty Tied - 12th Tanylah Gillen 7
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied - 12th Ava Curwen 7
Geneseo Varisty Tied - 12th Alexa Jolly 7
Homewood Varisty 15th Lesley Dean 6.9
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied - 16th Ella Wood 6.8
Dekalb Varisty Tied - 16th Courtney Richied 6.8
Geneseo Varisty 18th Emily Wilshusen 6.7
Dekalb Varisty 19th Lucy Jamison 6.4
Geneseo Varisty 20th Amelia Henkhaus 6

Geneseo JV1 1st Reagen Lommell 6.7
Geneseo JV1 2nd Jaelynn McCann 6.5
Hazelgreen JV1 3rd Shelby Fuerstenberg 6.35
Geneseo JV1 4th Brooke Boone 6.3
Geneseo JV1 5th Taylor VandeVoorde 6.1
Hazelgreen JV1 6th Jenna Barth 5.6
Geneseo JV1 7th Triston Highton 5.4
Hazelgreen JV1 Jenna Adams

Geneseo JV2 1st Keely Roberts 6.3
Geneseo JV2 2nd Clara Huddleston 5.9
Geneseo JV2 3rd Skylar Wainscott 4
Geneseo JV2 4th Leah Roemer 3.9
Geneseo JV2 5th Mallory Setsor 3.8
Geneseo JV2 6th Jordyn Sedlock 3.5
Geneseo JV2 7th Audrey Brumbaugh 2.8



BEAM
Team Level Gymnast Beam
Homewood Varisty 1st Tanylah Gillen 8.95
Dekalb Varisty 2nd Kaitlyn Lisafold 8.8
Homewood Varisty 3rd Lesley Dean 8.65
Hazelgreen Varisty 4th Ava Curwen 8.5
Dekalb Varisty 5th Molly Kuntz 8.45
Geneseo Varisty 6th Caidence Kies 8.4
Hazelgreen Varisty 7th Addison Depauw 8.35
Homewood Varisty 8th Jordan Flowers 8.3
Geneseo Varisty 9th Addison Pischke 8.2
Dekalb Varisty 10th Annabell Simpson 8.1
Geneseo Varisty Tied - 11th Amelia Henkhaus 8
Dekalb Varisty Tied - 11th Hannah Burgess 8
Hazelgreen Varisty 13tj=h Hanna Martensen 7.95
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied - 14th Quin Haesler 7.9
Dekalb Varisty Tied - 14th Joscelyn Dieckman 7.9
Homewood Varisty Tied - 16th Lola Pohrte 7.8
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied - 16th Ella Wood 7.8
Geneseo Varisty 18th Alexa Jolly 7.5
Homewood Varisty 19th Alyssa Brigham 7.2
Geneseo Varisty 20th Emily Wilshusen 6.4

Geneseo JV1 1st Taylor VandeVoorde 7.7
Geneseo JV1 2nd Triston Highton 7.4
Geneseo JV1 3rd Brooke Boone 7.3
Geneseo JV1 4th Jaelynn McCann 7.2
Geneseo JV1 5th Reagen Lommell 7
Hazelgreen JV1 6th Jenna Barth 6.3
Hazelgreen JV1 7th Shelby Fuerstenberg 6.1
Hazelgreen JV1 Jenna Adams

Geneseo JV2 1st Keely Roberts 7.85
Geneseo JV2 2nd Clara Huddleston 6.9
Geneseo JV2 3rd Mallory Setsor 6.8
Geneseo JV2 4th Skylar Wainscott 6.7
Geneseo JV2 5th Jordyn Sedlock 6.1
Geneseo JV2 6th Audrey Brumbaugh 5.7
Geneseo JV2 7th Leah Roemer 5.5



FLOOR
Team Level Gymnast Floor
Dekalb Varisty 1st Annabell Simpson 9
Hazelgreen Varisty 2nd Quin Haesler 8.65
Geneseo Varisty 3rd Caidence Kies 8.5
Hazelgreen Varisty 4th Addison Depauw 8.4
Dekalb Varisty Tied 5th Molly Kuntz 8.35
Dekalb Varisty Tied 5th Joscelyn Dieckman 8.35
Geneseo Varisty 7th Amelia Henkhaus 8.1
Dekalb Varisty Tied 8th Lucy Jamison 8
Geneseo Varisty Tied 8th Addison Pischke 8
Homewood Varisty Tied 8th Tanylah Gillen 8
Homewood Varisty Tied 8th Alyssa Brigham 8
Homewood Varisty 12th Lesley Dean 7.95
Geneseo Varisty 13th Alexa Jolly 7.8
Geneseo Varisty 14th Emily Wilshusen 7.75
Dekalb Varisty Tied 15th Hannah Burgess 7.7
Hazelgreen Varisty Tied 15th Hanna Martensen 7.7
Homewood Varisty 17th Lola Pohrte 7.6
Hazelgreen Varisty 18th Ava Curwen 7.55
Hazelgreen Varisty 19th Ella Wood 6.75
Homewood Varisty 20th Jordan Flowers 6.5

Hazelgreen JV1 1st Shelby Fuerstenberg 7.7
Geneseo JV1 2nd Brooke Boone 7.35
Hazelgreen JV1 3rd Jenna Barth 7.2
Geneseo JV1 4th Taylor VandeVoorde 7
Geneseo JV1 5th Triston Highton 6.8
Geneseo JV1 6th Jaelynn McCann 6.6
Geneseo JV1 7th Reagen Lommell 6.4

Geneseo JV2 1st Jordyn Sedlock 7.2
Geneseo JV2 2nd Keely Roberts 7.05
Geneseo JV2 3rd Leah Roemer 6.2
Geneseo JV2 4th Clara Huddleston 6.05
Geneseo JV2 5th Mallory Setsor 4.1
Geneseo JV2 6th Skylar Wainscott 4


